
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

Take away avalible for all items.

Signature InPIZZA PIZZA
Pizza Margherita 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella and Basil

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Spicy Pepperoni Salami,
Bell Pepper and Mozzarella

Seafood Pizza Flambé
Thai Style Pizza with Tom Yum Seafood,
Lemongrass Taste Flambé    

Greek Pizza 
Mozzarella, Feta Cheese, Oregano, Black Olives,
Red Onion, Capsicum and Tomatoe

Tarte Flambé
French Style Pizza with Bacon, Onion and Crème Fraiche

Fugazza
Argentinean Style White Pizza with Onion, Garlic,
Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese  

Lahmacun
Turkish Style Pizza Minced Lamb Meat with Herbs and Spices 

Chicken Teriyaki Pizza
Japanese Style Pizza with Chicken, Teriyaki Mayo,
Pickled Ginger, Sesame and Dried Fish

Vegan Pizza
Vegan Cheese, Cashew Cream, Broccoli,
Sun Dried Tomato, Onion and Pine Nuts

Kids Pizza Hawaii
Tomato Sauce, Pineapple, Cooked Ham and
Mozzarella Cheese   

= VeganPizza Parmigiana
Tomato, Mozzarella, Eggplant, Basil and Parmesan

360

380

440

390

360

340

320

380

370

250

THB

Pizza Tartufata
Cheese Fondue with Truffle Paste, Mozzarella Cheese and Button Mushroom

THB 410

THB 350

= Spicy = Fish= Contains Shellfish= Pork



10% Discount

Enjoy       Reward Points

THB 590
1 Pizza + 1 glass of draft beer** (0.33L)*

THB 790
1 Pizza + 2 glasses of draft beer** (0.25L)*

= Vegan

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel
999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,
Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand
T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: info@novotelairportbkk.com
www.novotelairportbkk.com @Novotelairportbkk 10% Discount

P I Z Z A
In

PIZZACombo

*Drink Responsibly
** As per Hotel’s Discretion

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intoleraces 
All prices are inclusive of 7% government tax and 10% service charge
Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
For terms and conditions, please visit www.novotelairportbkk.com


