



Pizza Tartufata Cheese Fondue with Truffle Paste, Mozzarella Cheese and Button Mushroom **THB 410**



Pizza Parmigiana Tomato, Mozzarella, Eggplant, Basil and Parmesan **THB 350**

PIZZA In/2



Pizza Margherita

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella and Basil



Pepperoni Pizza

Tomato Sauce, Spicy Pepperoni Salami, 💭 Bell Pepper and Mozzarella



Seafood Pizza Flambé

Thai Style Pizza with Tom Yum Seafood, 💥 Lemongrass Taste Flambé



Greek Pizza

Mozzarella, Feta Cheese, Oregano, Black Olives Red Onion, Capsicum and Tomatoe



Tarte Flambé

French Style Pizza with Bacon, Onion and Cr



Fugazza

Argentinean Style White Pizza with Onion, G Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese



Turkish Style Pizza Minced Lamb Meat with



C*

Chicken Teriyaki Pizza

Japanese Style Pizza with Chicken, Teriyaki M Pickled Ginger, Sesame and Dried Fish



Vegan Pizza

Vegan Cheese, Cashew Cream, Broccoli, 🕅 Sun Dried Tomato, Onion and Pine Nuts



Kids Pizza Hawaii

Tomato Sauce, Pineapple, Cooked Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

 \bigcirc = Vegan \bigcirc = Pork = Contains Shellfish \checkmark = Spicy \lor

Take away avalible for all items.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

1.2			
ansit			
	тнв 360		0
	380	F-O	
	440		
s,	390		
rème <mark>F</mark> raiche 🗔	360		
Garlic,	340		
Herbs and Spices 🦪	320) A
Mayo, 🔊	380		
	370		2
Fr	250		
Fish			
or food intolerances.			



THB 590 1 Pizza + 1 glass of draft beer** (0.33L)*

THB 790 1 Pizza + 2 glasses of draft beer** (0.25L)*

ACCORPLUS 10% Discount

Enjoy All Reward Points

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intoleraces
All prices are inclusive of 7% government tax and 10% service charge
Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
For terms and conditions, please visit www.novotelairportbkk.com

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel

999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1, Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: info@novotelairportbkk.com www.novotelairportbkk.com



